

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

Writ Petition No. 19853 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	10.12.2025	<u>RRR, J & TCDS, J</u> Sri Md. Saleem, learned counsel submits that he has filed vakalat for the respondents 7 and 8 and seeks time. Post on 24.12.2025. B/O KA	