

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.19853 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
08.	21.01.2026	<u>RRR, J & TCDS, J</u> The learned Government Pleader for Commercial Taxes appearing for the respondents, submits that, a counter-affidavit is being filed today. Post on 28.01.2026. In the meanwhile, respondents 7 & 8 to file counter-affidavits. <u>RRR,J</u> <u>TCDS,J</u> KPV	